1 / 2© 2020 Luminos Global, Inc.  |  www.luminosglobal.com
Applications
   Restaurants       Hospitals
Rooms       Offices
Highlights
 50,000 Hours
 Up to 100 Lumens per Watt
 5 Year Warranty
 0-10V Dimmable
 Elegant Surface Mounting
 (No Bulky Frame Needed)
 UL Approved
P R OJ E C T  N A M E
C ATA LO G  N U M B E R
N OT E S
F I X T U R E  T Y P E
SPNL Series
Panel Fixture
Ordering Guide
LUMINOS
GLOBAL PRODUCT SIZE POWER VOLTAGE CCT
LGL SPNL 22=2X2 27=27W SV=100-277V 35=3500K
  24=2X4 40=40W  40=4000K
  14=1X4 50=50W  50=5000K
Example
LGL       SPNL
LGL-SPNL-22-40-SV-35
SPNL Series
Panel Fixture
2 / 2© 2020 Luminos Global, Inc.  |  www.luminosglobal.com
P R OJ E C T  N A M E
C ATA LO G  N U M B E R
N OT E S
F I X T U R E  T Y P E
Dimensions
Technical Overview
Performance
Summary
Input Voltage 100-277V
Input Frequency 50Hz-60Hz
Lumen Efficacy 100 lm/w
Light Output (Photopic) 2x2 27W- 2,700 lumens
            40W- 4,000 lumens
 2x4     40W- 4,000 lumens
            50W- 5,000 lumens
 1x4     40W- 4,000 lumens
Working Environment Indoor
Beam Angle 120˚
Kelvin Switch Options 3500K, 4000K, 5000K
CRI 80+
Power Factor >0.95
IP Rating IP44
Life Span 50,000 hrs
Dimming Options 0-10V
Mounting Options Surface Mount
E475876
23.70”
0.68”
2
3
.7
0
”
LGL-SPNL-22
47.70”
2
3
.7
0
”
0
.6
8
”
LGL-SPNL-24
47.72”
9
.3
3
”
45.35”11
.7
”
0.68”
LGL-SPNL-14